APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: JIM WHITNEY Page 1 of 2

Project: MONONA TERRACE ROOF GARDEN RESTROOMS ALTERATION

- Contract Number: 7565 Payment Number: 4

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY

TOTALFROMPAGE: 2 $204,803.46
LESS RETAINAGE: 5,120.09
SUBTOTAL: 199,683.37
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: ' 186,297.71
_|CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $13,385.66

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his/her knowladge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,

and that the current payment is-how due, -
lolboh | 520

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:
The undetsigned Inspector certifles that {o the best of his/fher knowledge, the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed In accordance with the contract dacuments,
and that the contractor is entifled to payment for the amount certifled.

I Loniman i A . 5HAC

INSPECTOR \ U DATE

--PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FROM: 04/071/2016

TO:  04/15/2016

PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:
Hooper Corp _ Par-loc

" H&H Industries . Class A Cleaning

Forward Electfric

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS,




ACCOUNT NO. 10914-80-140: 54210

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

MONONA TERRACE ROOF GARDEN RESTROOMS ALTERATION

CONTRACT NO. 7565

05/05/16

PAYMENT NO. 4 Khkkkkkkk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT c.o. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO. 10914-80-140: 54210
90001 Base Bid 1.00 LUMP SUM $199,140.00  $199,140.00 0.06  $12,147.54 0.94 $186,992.46 1.00  $199,140.00 100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS $199,140.00 $12,147.54 $186,992.46 $199,140.00 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10914-80-140
;DEE':QOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE 1.00 LUMP SUM  $2,261.12 $2,261.12 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,261.12 1.00 $2,261.12 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 10914-80-140
- ADD DRYWALL PARTITIONS AND 1.00 LUMP SUM  $1,251.39 $1,251.39 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,251.39 1.00 $1,251.39 100.0%
DOWN LIGHT
CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 10914-80-140
;’:EI'ELZSMETAL CEILING ACCESS 1.00 LUMP SUM  $771.24 $771.24 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $771.24 1.00 $771.24 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #4, ACC'T NO. 10914-80-140
;DlF;EEROUTE EXISTING VERTICAL VENT 1.00 LUMP SUM  $379.66 $379.66 1.00 $379.66 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $379.66 100.0%
CHANGE ORDER #5, ACC'T NO. 10914-80-140
- ADD THREE (3) PLUMBING VALVES 1.00 LUMP SUM  $1,000.05 | $1,000.05 1.00 $1,000.05 0.00 $0.00 | 1.00 $1,000.05 100.0%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $204,803.46 $13,527.25 $191,276.21 $204,803.46 100.0%

PAGE 2 OF 2



